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MPO SR4 Transceiver
 LC LR4 SM Transceiver MPO eSR4 300M XCVR Direct Attach Cables
1m, 3m, 5m

(JH231A) (JH232A) (JH233A) (JH234A, JH235A,JH236A)

HPE
Networking

Switch Product Supported with Supported with Supported with Supported with

Series Product Name Number This Software This Software This Software This Software

 3810M
   JL071A
   JL072A
   JL073A
   JL074A
   JL075A
   JL076A

Aruba 3810M 1QSFP+ 40GbE Module JL078A Any software version Any software version Any software version Any software version

JL072A
JL074A
JL076A

Aruba 3810M 2QSFP+ 40GbE Module JL079A Any software version Any software version Any software version Any software version
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HPE
Networking

Switch Product Supported with Supported with Supported with Supported with

Series Product Name Number This Software This Software This Software This Software

 5400R 24-Port SFP v2 zl Module J9537A
20-Port Gig-T / 4-Port SFP v2 zl Module J9549A
20-Port Gig-T PoE+ / 4-Port SFP v2 zl Module J9535A
12-Port Gig-T PoE+/ 12-Port SFP v2 zl Module J9637A
8-Port 10-GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module J9538A
20-Port Gig-T / 2-Port SFP+ v2 zl Module J9548A
20-Port Gig-T PoE+ / 2-Port SFP+ v2 zl Module J9536A
24p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Module J9988A
12p PoE+ / 12p 1GbE SFP v3 zl2 Module J9989A
20p PoE+ / 4p SFP+ v3 zl2 Module J9990A
8p 1G/10GbE SFP+ v3 zl2 Module J9993A
20p PoE+ / 1p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Module J9992A
2p 40GbE QSFP+ v3 zl2 Module J9996A
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